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Manufacturer Part

FSB50450T Details PDF

FSB50450T '
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC SPM 500V 3.0A 3PH SPM23AC

1980 pcs in stock
FSB50450T.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Number FSB50450T Category Discrete Semiconductor

Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Description IC SPM 500V 3.0A 3PH SPM23AC
Semiconductor

Package / Case Quantity Available 1980

Voltage - Isolation 1500Vrms Voltage 500V

Type MOSFET Series SPM®

Package / Case

19.00mm)

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status

Current 1.5A

23-PowerDIP Module (0.748",

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Moisture Sensitivity Level .
(MSL) Y 1 (Unlimited)

Detailed Description

(0.748", 19.00mm)

Configuration 3 Phase

GET A QUOTE

Base Part Number

FSB50450

Power Driver Module MOSFET 3 Phase 500V 1.5A 23-PowerDIP Module

FSB50450T 1980pcs New and Original in Stock, Find FSB50450T Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order FSB50450T with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ FSB50450T : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

FET 3PH 500V 2A MODULE

MODULE SPM 500V 1.5A SPM5Q

MODULE SPM 500V 2A SPM5Q

MOD SPM 500V 1.5A SPM23-HD

MODULE SPM 500V 3A SPM23-CD

MODULE SPM 500V 2A SPM5N

IC SMART POWER MOD 3A SPM23-AA

MODULE SPM 500V 1.5A SPM5P

POWER DRVR MOD 500V 2.2A 23SMD

MODULE SPM 500V 2A SPM5P

IC SMART POWER MOD 3A SPM23-BA

FSB50325US FAIRCHILD

FSB50325TD FAIRCHILD

MODULE SPM 500V 1.0A SPM23-BD

IGBT Modules

MODULE SPM 500V 1.5A SPM5N

FSB50550 FSC

500V, 4A, 3PHASE, FRFET SMART PO

FSB50450TB2 FAIRCHILD

MODULE SPM 500V 2A SPM5Q

Manufacturer

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

FAIRCHILD

FAIRCHILD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

FAIRCHILD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

FSC

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

FAIRCHILD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
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Quantity

142 pcs

438 pcs

427 pcs

167 pcs

12000 pcs

500 pcs

158 pcs

211 pcs

434 pcs

52 pcs

273 pcs

1 pcs

820 pcs

3148 pcs

2770 pcs

180 pcs

5 pcs

500 pcs

130 pcs

500 pcs
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